Feb 4

Feb 8

Feb 11

Feb 15

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 26

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 4

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 11

Mar 13

2018/2019

PSJA Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Varsity

Time
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:15 AM
12:00 AM
12:00 AM
6:00 PM
1.00 PM
7:00 PM
1.00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Opponent

vs Santa Rosa

@ Brownsville Lopez
vs Brownsville Rivera
@ RGC La Grulla

@ Weslaco East

@ Rio Hondo

@ TBA

@ TBA

@ Harlingen South
@ Edcouch-Elsa

@ Donna North

@ Weslaco

@ Weslaco East

@ TBA

@ Edcouch-Elsa

vs Progreso

vs Brownsville Porter
vs RGC La Grulla

vs Bishop

@ TBA

vs Roma

@ Roma

Location

Memorial Baseball

Lopez H.S.

Memorial Baseball

Weslaco East HS

Los Fresnos H.S.

Harlingen South

Edcouch-Elsa

Weslaco East HS

Weslaco HS

Weslaco East HS

Edcouch-Elsa

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Roma HS




Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 29

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 18

Apr 23

Apr 26

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Rio Grande City

vs Rio Grande City

vs PSJA Southwest

@ PSJA Southwest

@ La Joya Palmview

vs La Joya Palmview

vs Sharyland Pioneer

@ Sharyland Pioneer

@ Mission Veterans Memorial

vs Mission Veterans Memorial

vs Sharyland

@ Sharyland

Rio Grande City

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Southwest HS

La Joya Palmview High School

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Sharyland Pioneer

Mission Veteran's Memorial HS

Memorial Baseball

Memorial Baseball

Sharyland HS




