

2018/2019

PSJA Memorial High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Varsity

Date	Time	Opponent	Location
Feb 4	6:00 PM	vs Santa Rosa	Memorial Baseball
Feb 8	6:00 PM	@ Brownsville Lopez	Lopez H.S.
Feb 11	6:00 PM	vs Brownsville Rivera	Memorial Baseball
Feb 15	6:00 PM	@ RGC La Grulla	
Feb 18	6:00 PM	@ Weslaco East	Weslaco East HS
Feb 21	11:15 AM	@ Rio Hondo	Los Fresnos H.S.
Feb 22	12:00 AM	@ TBA	
Feb 23	12:00 AM	@ TBA	
Feb 26	6:00 PM	@ Harlingen South	Harlingen South
Feb 28	1:00 PM	@ Edcouch-Elsa	Edcouch-Elsa
Feb 28	7:00 PM	@ Donna North	Weslaco East HS
Mar 1	1:00 PM	@ Weslaco	Weslaco HS
Mar 1	7:00 PM	@ Weslaco East	Weslaco East HS
Mar 2	12:00 AM	@ TBA	
Mar 4	6:00 PM	@ Edcouch-Elsa	Edcouch-Elsa
Mar 7	11:30 AM	vs Progreso	Memorial Baseball
Mar 7	7:00 PM	vs Brownsville Porter	Memorial Baseball
Mar 8	11:30 AM	vs RGC La Grulla	Memorial Baseball
Mar 8	7:00 PM	vs Bishop	Memorial Baseball
Mar 9	12:00 AM	@ TBA	
Mar 11	1:00 PM	vs Roma	Memorial Baseball
Mar 13	1:00 PM	@ Roma	Roma HS

Mar 19	7:00 PM	@ Rio Grande City	Rio Grande City
Mar 22	7:00 PM	vs Rio Grande City	Memorial Baseball
Mar 26	7:00 PM	vs PSJA Southwest	Memorial Baseball
Mar 29	7:00 PM	@ PSJA Southwest	Southwest HS
Apr 2	7:00 PM	@ La Joya Palmview	La Joya Palmview High School
Apr 5	7:00 PM	vs La Joya Palmview	Memorial Baseball
Apr 9	7:00 PM	vs Sharyland Pioneer	Memorial Baseball
Apr 12	7:00 PM	@ Sharyland Pioneer	Sharyland Pioneer
Apr 16	7:00 PM	@ Mission Veterans Memorial	Mission Veteran's Memorial HS
Apr 18	7:00 PM	vs Mission Veterans Memorial	Memorial Baseball
Apr 23	7:00 PM	vs Sharyland	Memorial Baseball
Apr 26	7:00 PM	@ Sharyland	Sharyland HS